附件
2023年黄石新港（物流）工业园区
自主招聘农村教师公开招聘岗位及数量
	序号
	区县
代码
	招聘
学校
代码
	招聘岗位
	地方自主
招聘计划

	
	
	
	学段
	岗位学科
	岗位代码
	

	1
	0299
	001
	初中
	语文
	301
	4

	2
	0299
	001
	初中
	数学
	302
	3

	3
	0299
	001
	初中
	英语
	303
	3

	4
	0299
	001
	初中
	道德与法治
	304
	1

	5
	0299
	001
	初中
	体育与健康
	311
	2

	6
	0299
	002
	初中
	语文
	301
	2

	7
	0299
	002
	初中
	数学
	302
	3

	8
	0299
	002
	初中
	英语
	303
	1

	9
	0299
	002
	初中
	体育与健康
	311
	1

	10
	0299
	003
	小学
	语文
	201
	6

	11
	0299
	003
	小学
	数学
	202
	6

	12
	0299
	003
	小学
	英语
	203
	3

	13
	0299
	003
	小学
	道德与法治
	204
	2

	14
	0299
	003
	小学
	科学
	205
	2

	15
	0299
	003
	小学
	体育
	207
	3

	16
	0299
	003
	小学
	信息技术
	209
	1

	17
	0299
	003
	小学
	心理健康
	210
	1

	合 计
	44



